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HCPCS Code
A4456
A4481
A4623
A4626
A4629
A7501
A7507
A7508
A7520
A7520
A7521
A7522
A7522
A7523
A7524
A7525
A7526
A7527

L8500
L8501
L8513
58189

Category

Stoma Cleaning Wipes
Tracheostoma Filters

Tracheostomy Replacement Inner Cannulas
Tracheostomy Cleaning Brushes
Tracheostomy Care Kits

Hand-Free Valves

Heat and Moisture Exchangers (HME)
Base Plates (Adhesives)

Un-cuffed Tracheostomy Tubes
Laryngectomy Tubes

Cuffed Tracheostomy Tubes

Custom Tracheostomy Tubes
Stainless (metal) Tracheostomy Tubes
Stoma Shower Protection

Stoma Buttons

Tracheostomy Mask

Tube Holders / Neck bands
Trach/Lary Tube Plug or Stopper
Electrolarynx

Speaking Valves (tracheostomy)

Duo Brush (TEP Cleaning) Kit

Tracheostomy Supply's (Not otherwise specified)
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IMPORTANT. The list is created January 2017 and the competent authority (CMS) can change the list at any time.
Although Boston Medical Products is committed to present the latest information we cannot guarantee changes by
CMS. Boston Medical Products is providing this list as a complimentary service for their customers and does not

warrant the information. To check for changes, we recommend the official website

https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Coding/MedHCPCSGenlInfo/index.html
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