

Common HCPCS codes for products from Boston Medical Products

From www.trachs.com January 2017

HCPCS Code	Category
A4456	Stoma Cleaning Wipes
A4481	Tracheostoma Filters
A4623	Tracheostomy Replacement Inner Cannulas
A4626	Tracheostomy Cleaning Brushes
A4629	Tracheostomy Care Kits
A7501	Hand-Free Valves
A7507	Heat and Moisture Exchangers (HME)
A7508	Base Plates (Adhesives)
A7520	Un-cuffed Tracheostomy Tubes
A7520	Laryngectomy Tubes
A7521	Cuffed Tracheostomy Tubes
A7522	Custom Tracheostomy Tubes
A7522	Stainless (metal) Tracheostomy Tubes
A7523	Stoma Shower Protection
A7524	Stoma Buttons
A7525	Tracheostomy Mask
A7526	Tube Holders / Neck bands
A7527	Trach/Lary Tube Plug or Stopper
L8500	Electrolarynx
L8501	Speaking Valves (tracheostomy)
L8513	Duo Brush (TEP Cleaning) Kit
S8189	Tracheostomy Supply's (Not otherwise specified)

IMPORTANT. The list is created January 2017 and the competent authority (CMS) can change the list at any time. Although Boston Medical Products is committed to present the latest information we cannot guarantee changes by CMS. Boston Medical Products is providing this list as a complimentary service for their customers and does not warrant the information. To check for changes, we recommend the official website https://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Coding/MedHCPCSGenInfo/index.html

Copyright Boston Medical Products 2017

